coffee & tea

small
brewed coffee 2.25 2.50
vanilla, hazelnut, almond + .50
caffe latte 3.25 3.75
cappuccino 3.25 3.75
espresso 195 275
café au lait 250 2.75
macchiato 250 2.95
americano 245 2.85
caffe mocha 3.75 4.25
caffe caramel 3.75 4.25
caffe white mocha 3.75 4.25
caffe caramel mocha 3.75 4.25
mem loose tea black, green, herbal 2.25 2.50
tea satchels 1.95 2.25
hot chocolate 275 3.25
chai spice latte 3.25 3.75
cold, frozen & more

sm/med
iced coffee 2.75
iced tea traditional, herbal, green 2.50
iced chai 3.50
iced latte 3.75
mocha, caramel, vanilla, hazelnut + .50
frozen flavored latte 4.50
mocha, caramel, white chocolate
homemade pink lemonade 2.75
iced espresso soda 3.95
vanilla, hazelnut, raspberry + .50
fresh orange juice 3.25
mojito lime spritzer 3.50
fruit smoothie 4.95
strawberry banana, greenleaf,
tri-berry, ginger pineapple
ice cream sandwich 4.25

baked cookies and ice cream

bakery
muffins
scones
croissants
filled croissants raspberry, chocolate, almond
cinnamon swirl danish
chop-chop mixed croissant & danish pastry
pecan sticky bun
coffee cake slice
brownies, bars & squares

biscotti
cookies
cupcakes
to place an order, please call us at:
atlantic wharf city square

seaport

medium large

2.75

4.25
4.25

2.95

3.25
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
2.75
2.50
3.75
4.25

large

3.25
2.95
4.25
4.75

5.25

3.25

2.65
2.95
2.75
3.25
2.95
2.95
3.25
3.50
2.95
1.95
1.95
2.75

617.426.5475 617.242.5980 617.772.0200

BAKERY & CAFE

www.sorellecafe.com ﬁ sorellebakeryandcafe



breakfast
bagels 1.75
butter or jam 2.25
cream cheese: plain, chive, veggie 2.75
steel cut irish oatmeal 3.95

banana, cinnamon brown sugar + 1.25
dried fruit, mixed nuts + .75 ea

quiche 6.50
mixed greens
yogurt granola fruit parfait 5.50
fresh fruit cup 4.50
bagel sandwiches
egg & cheddar cheese 3.95
w/bacon or sausage 4.95
egg white, avocado, tomato & swiss 5.50
salmon, cream cheese, tomato & onion 6.50
breakfast sandwiches
potato spinach frittata, CIABATTA 5.95
nutella & banana panini 4.95
grilled peanut butter and jelly 4.25

soups & salads

homemade soup of the day sm 4.50 Ig 5.50
mixed greens 4.95
tomato, balsamic

chicken cobb 8.95
romaine, chicken, avocado, bacon, egg,

tomato, bleu cheese

salmon 10.50
greens, avocado, tomato, red onion

roasted beet 8.50
greens, candied walnuts, goat cheese

smoked gouda & cranberry 8.50
spiced pecans, greens, balsamic

mediterranean 7.50
cucumber, tomato, feta, black olive, red onion

w/chicken 8.95
caesar salad 6.50
romaine, parmesan, cro(ton

w/chicken 8.25
kale vegetable salad 8.25

mixed kale, carrot, napa cabbage, tomato,
quinoa, chickpeas, avocado dressing

café sandwiches

roasted turkey 7.75
black forest ham 7.25
chicken breast 8.25
roast beef 7.75
tuna salad 7.50
breads, toppings & condiments
breads: country white, 7grain, ciabatta, gluten-free bread

toppings:  greens, tomato, red onion
condiments: mayo, mustard, basil mayo, honey dijon, chipotle mayo, aioli

add ons: swiss, cheddar, provolone, gouda + .75 ea
bacon, caramelized onion, roasted peppers, avocado + 1.25
box lunch 10.95
café sandwich + choice of two: chips, cookie or fruit
pizzette 5.25

w/topping + .75

signature sandwiches

sorelle club
turkey, bacon, gouda, greens, tomato,
béarnaise, TOASTED COUNTRY WHITE

roast beef swiss & tomato
creamy horseradish, red onion, greens, CIABATTA

tuna & roasted red peppers
arugula, aioli, CIABATTA

southwestern chicken
bacon, avocado, cheddar, greens, tomato, red onion,
chipotle, CIABATTA

ham, avocado & swiss
tomato, greens, honey-dijon, 7GRAIN

portobello mushroom
parmesan, caramelized onion, arugula, tomato,
aioli, CIABATTA

roasted salmon
avocado, tomato, greens, red onion, béarnaise,
TOASTED 7GRAIN

waldorf chicken salad
green apple, walnuts, raisins, 7GRAIN

bacon, lettuce & tomato
basil-mayo, TOASTED COUNTRY WHITE

lemon rosemary chicken
parmesan, greens, tomato, caesar, CIABATTA

prosciutto, fig & goat cheese
balsamic fig relish, arugula, CIABATTA

smashed avocado & chickpea
kale, carrot, tomato, 7GRAIN

italian panino
soppressata, capicola, mortadella, provolone, olive relish,
roasted peppers, vinaigrette, CIABATTA

turkey, cranberry & apple
cheddar, greens, mayo, 7GRAIN

roasted pork aioli
provolone, caramelized onion, arugula, CIABATTA

pressed sandwiches

cubano
pork, ham, swiss, pickles, mayo, mustard

tuna, swiss & tomato
7GRAIN

caprese
tomato, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers, basil,
balsamic, CIABATTA

turkey, bacon & cheddar
COUNTRY WHITE

chicken, provolone & roasted peppers
basil pesto, CIABATTA

prosciutto panini
fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, CIABATTA

roasted vegetable & goat cheese
eggplant, zucchini, red peppers, basil, CIABATTA

black forest ham & smoked gouda
caramelized onion, dijon, 7GRAIN

gluten-free bread available.

8.95

8.50

8.25

9.25

8.50

8.25

9.95

8.50

7.50

8.95

9.50

8.50

8.95

8.75

8.75

8.95

8.25

7.95

8.75

8.95

9.50

8.50

8.50

please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

prices subject to change and do not include 7% meal tax



